Top Jefferson Parish Companies by Employment

Jefferson Parish, Louisiana
Prepared by JEDCO, EDS Department

COMPANY
OCHSNER HEALTH FOUNDATION LLC

JEFFERSON PARISH SCHOOL BOARD

EAST JEFFERSON GEN HOSPITAL

ACME TRUCK LINE INC

LAITRAM, LLC

JEFFERSON PARISH SHERIFF

WEST JEFFERSON MEDICAL CENTER

IMPERIAL TRADING CO LLC

AUDUBON ENGINEERING COMPANY LLC

BLESSEY MARINE SERVICE INC

COCA COLA BOTTLING CO UNITED GULF

COAST LLC

Wednesday, April 24, 2019

MAILING ADDRESS
1201 DICKORY AVE
HARAHAN, LA 70123

501 MANHATTAN BLVD
HARVEY, LA 70058

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
4200 HOUMA BLVD
METAIRIE, LA 70006
PO BOX 183
HARVEY LA 70059

PO BOX 50699
NEW ORLEANS, LA 70150

EX-OFFICIO TAX COLLECTOR
1233 WESTBANK EXPWY
HARVEY, LA 70058

1101 MEDICAL CENTER BLVD
MARRERO, LA 70072

PO BOX 23508
NEW ORLEANS, LA 70183

111 VETERANS BLVD #1200
METAIRIE, LA 70005

PO BOX 23734
NEW ORLEANS, LA 70183

4600 E LAKE BLVD
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35217

LOCATION ADDRESS
1514 JEFFERSON HWY
JEFFERSON, LA 70121

501 MANHATTAN BLVD
HARVEY, LA

4200 HOUMA BLVD
METAIRIE, LA 70006

200 WESTBANK EXPY
GRETNA, LA 70053

200 LAITRAM LN
HARAHAN, LA 70123

1233 WESTBANK EXPY
HARVEY, LA 70053

1101 MEDICAL CENTER BLVD
MARRERO, LA 70072
504-347-5511

701 EDWARDS AVE
HARAHAN, LA 70123

111 VETERANS MEMORIAL
METAIRIE, LA 70005

1515 RIVER OAKS RD E
HARAHAN, LA

5601 CITRUS BLVD
HARAHAN, LA 70123

NAICS
813211

923110

622110

485999

333294

921130

622110

454390

541330

483212

312111

NAICS DESCRIPTION
Hospital

Education

Medical

All Other Transit and Ground
Passenger Transportation

Manufacturer of conveying
equipment

Law enforcement/government

Health care

Food distributors and food
services

Engineering firm

Inland Water Passenger
Transportation/towing

Soft Drink Manufacturing

EMPLOYEES
17900

6400

2700

2100

2065

1440

1244

950

950

832

800
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COMPANY
TREASURE CHEST CASINO LLC

PELLERIN MILNOR CORP

CORNERSTONE CHEMICAL CO

FAVROT & SHANE AIA ARCHITECTS

CITY OF GRETNA

SOUTHERN EAGLE SALES & SERVICE LP

GEOCENT LLC

KROGER SPECIALTY PHARMACY LA LLC

ALTUS GLOBAL TRADE SOLUTIONS

JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC

SLEEP NUMBER CORPORATION

Wednesday, April 24, 2019

MAILING ADDRESS
OFC

5050 WILLIAMS BLVD
KENNER, LA 70065

PO BOX 400

KENNER, LA 70063

3838 N CAUSEWAY BLVD #3110
METAIRIE, LA 70094

PO BOX 8752
METAIRIE, LA 70011

200 HUEY P LONG AV
GRETNA, LA 70053

5300 BLAIR DR
METAIRIE, LA 70003

111 VETERANS BLVD
METAIRIE, LA 70005

2731 MANHATTAN BLVD #B17
HARVEY, LA 70058

2400 VETERANS BLVD SUITE 300
KENNER, LA 70062

ATTN: TAX DEPT

9191 S. JAMAICA ST
ENGLEWOOD, CO 80112
9800 59TH AVENUE NORTH
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55442

LOCATION ADDRESS
5050 WILLIAMS BLVD
KENNER, LA 70065

700 JACKSON ST
KENNER, LA 70062

10800 RIVER RD
WAGGAMAN, LA 70094

3925 N I-10 SERVICE RD #105
METAIRIE, LA 70002

200 HUEY P LONG AV
GRETNA, LA 70053
504-363-1500

5300 BLAIR DR
METAIRIE, LA 70001

111 VETERANS BLVD
METAIRIE, LA 70002

2731 MANHATTAN BLVD #B-17
HARVEY, LA 70058

2400 VETERANS BLVD SUITE
KENNER, LA 70062
504-469-9545

3330 W ESPLANADE AVE #612
METAIRIE, LA 70002

1331 S CLEARVIEW PRWY
JEFFERSON, LA 70121

NAICS
487110

333312

325998

233110

921110

422810

334611

325412

561440

541330

56142

NAICS DESCRIPTION
Casino

Manufacturer of industrial
laundry equipment

Chemical manufacturer

Architectural services and
property management

Municipal government

Wholesale/distribution beer
and ales

Software engineering and
technology consultant

Pharmaceutical Preparation
Manufacturing

Colletion agency

Engineering Services

Call Center

EMPLOYEES
725

700

494

361

351

290

250

240

207

205

205
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COMPANY
SAIA MOTOR FREIGHT LINE LLC

BERNHARD MCC LLC

ZATARAIN'S BRANDS, INC.

FMT SHIPYARD & REPAIR LLC

RIVER OAKS HOSPITAL

BRYAN CHEVROLET INC

ELECTRICAL & INSTRUMENTATION

UNLIMITED INC

STEWART & STEVENSON POWER

PRODUCTS LLC

TECHNICAL ENVIRONMENTAL SERV INC

F CHRISTIANA & COMPANY

CARR RIGGS & INGRAM LLC

GIBBS CONSTRUCTION LLC

Wednesday, April 24, 2019

MAILING ADDRESS
11465 JOHNS CREEK PKWY #400
DULUTH, GA 30097

ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT
PO BOX 7460

METAIRIE, LA 70010

PO BOX 347

GRETNA, LA 70054

ATTN: TIM BURNS

2360 5TH ST

MANDEVILLE, LA 70471

1525 RIVER OAKS ROAD WEST
HARAHAN, LA 70123

PO BOX 646
METAIRIE, LA 70004

PO BOX 80756
LAFAYETTE, LA 70598

PO BOX 2968
HOUSTON, TX 77252-2968

PO BOX 1601
MARRERO LA 70073

PO BOX 68
MARRERO, LA 70072

200 GREENLEAVES BLVD #B
MANDEVILLE LA 70448

ATTN: ACCOUNTING
5736 CITRUS BLVD #200
HARAHAN, LA 70123

LOCATION ADDRESS
3300 ANDOVER ST
JEFFERSON, LA 70121

3001 17TH ST
METAIRIE, LA 70002

82 1ST
GRETNA, LA 70053

3640 PETERS RD
HARVEY, LA 70058

1525 RIVER OAKS ROAD WEST
HARAHAN, LA 70123

8600 AIRLINE HWY
METAIRIE, LA 70003

383 LAKE AVE
METAIRIE, LA 70005

1400 DESTREHAN AVE
HARVEY, LA 70058

5133 TARAVELLA ROAD
MARRERO, LA 70058

7251 RIVERRD
MARRERO, LA 70072

111 VETERANS BLVD
METAIRIE, LA 70005

5736 CITRUS BLVD #200
HARAHAN, LA 70123

NAICS
485999

238220

311941

336611

622210

441110

238990

333613

541690

423990

541211

236200

NAICS DESCRIPTION
All Other Transit and Ground
Passenger Transportation

Plumbing, Heating, and Air-
Conditioning Contractors

New Orleans style seasonings,
mixes and sauces manufacturing

Ship Building and Repairing

Mental health care facility

Automobile dealership

All Other Specialty Trade
Contractors

Mechanical Power Transmission
Equipment Manufacturing

Safety consultants

Food distribution

Offices of Certified Public
Accountants

Commercial general contractor,
design/build

EMPLOYEES
201

200

199

176

160

150

150

150

150

138

128

128
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COMPANY
CARPENTER & PATERSON INC

VERSA INTEGRITY GROUP

METAIRIE BANK & TRUST CO

DURR HEAVY CONSTRUCTION, LLC

LOOP LINEN SERVICE INC

EUSTIS BENEFITS LLC

CYCLE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC

LAPORTE APAC

BENBOW, M S & ASSOCIATES

BROADMOOR LLC

KEYSTONE ENGINEERING INC

POSTLETHWAITE & NETTERVILLE

Wednesday, April 24, 2019

MAILING ADDRESS
434 LATIGUE RD
WAGGAMAN LA 70094

671 WHITNEY AVENUE
GRETNA, LA 70056

ACCOUNTING DEPT
3344 METAIRIE RD
METAIRIE, LA 70001
817 HICKORY AVE
HARAHAN, LA 70123

463 AVENUE A
WESTWEGO, LA 70094

110 VETERANS MEMORIAL BLV
METAIRIE, LA 70005

6 E 3RD STREET
KENNER, LA 70062

111 VETERANS BLVD
METAIRIE, LA 70005

P O BOX 836
METAIRIE, LA 70001

2740 N ARNOULT ROAD
METAIRIE, LA 70002

1100 WEST CAUSWAY APP
MANDEVILLE LA 70471

ATTN PHYLLIS SMITH
8550 UNITED PLAZA BLVD #1001
BATON ROUGE LA 70809

LOCATION ADDRESS
434 LATIGUE RD
WAGGAMAN, LA 70094

671 WHITNEY AVE
GRETNA, LA 70056
504 368-3122

3344 METAIRIE RD
METAIRIE, LA 70001

817 HICKORY AVE
HARAHAN, LA 70123

463 AVENUE A
WESTWEGO, LA 70094

110 VETERANS MEMORIAL
METAIRIE, LA

6 E 3RD STREET
KENNER, LA 70062

111 VETERANS BLVD
METAIRIE, LA 70005

2450 SEVERN AVE #400
METAIRIE, LA 70001

2740 N ARNOULT ROAD
METAIRIE, LA 70002

3500 N CAUSEWAY BLVD #1100
METAIRIE, LA 70001

1 GALLERIA BLVD #2100
METAIRIE, LA 70001

NAICS
423830

541350

521110

236200

812331

425120

236220

541211

541330

233310

541330

541211

NAICS DESCRIPTION
Pipe hangers and supports
manufacturer

Onshore and Offshore Inspection
Services

Monetary Authorities - Central
Bank

General contractor: site
preparation, demolition,
utitilities contractor

Linen Supply

Wholesale Trade Agents and
Brokers

Commercial and Institutional
Building Construction

Offices of Certified Public
Accountants

Engineering Services

General contractor: design/build
services, general contracting,
A/S/C design

Engineering firm

Offices of Certified Public
Accountants

EMPLOYEES
128

125

125

118

113

113

109

105

105

104

100

100
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COMPANY
CORE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES INC

LAITRAM MACHINERY INC

GLOBAL DATA SYSTEMS INC

EAGAN INSURANCE AGENCY INC

PROPERTY ONE INC

MARRERO HEALTHCARE CENTER

BLUE WILLIAMS LLP

WEGMANN DAZET & COMPANY

SEMCO, LLC

EVONIK CYRO LLC

ECM CONSULTANTS INC

Wednesday, April 24, 2019

MAILING ADDRESS
3131 N I-10 SERVICE RD E #401
METAIRIE LA 70002

INTERTEK PSI
545 E ALGONQUIN RD #H
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL 60005

PO BOX 50699
NEW ORLEANS, LA 70150

ATTN: CHERRY

310 LASER LN
LAFAYETTE LA 70507
PO BOX 8590
METAIRIE LA 70011

3500 N CAUSEWAY BLVD #600
METAIRIE LA 70002

6937 WARFIELD AVE
SYKESVILLE, MD 21784

3421 N CAUSEWAY BLVD #900
METAIRIE, LA 70002

111 VETERANS BLVD
METAIRIE, LA 70005

186 JEAN LAFITTE BLVD.
LAFITTE, LA 70067

ATTN: TAX DEPT - CARMEN
299 JEFFERSON RD
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054
4409 UTICA ST #200
METAIRIE, LA 70006

LOCATION ADDRESS
3131 N I-10 SERVICE RD E #401
METAIRIE, LA 70002

724 CENTRAL AVE
JEFFERSON, LA 70121

220 LAITRAM LN
HARAHAN, LA 70123

2424 EDENBORN AVE #520
METAIRIE, LA 70001

2629 N CAUSEWAY BLVD
METAIRIE, LA 70001

3500 N CAUSEWAY BLVD #600
METAIRIE, LA 70002

5301 AUGUST AVE
MARRERO, LA 70072

3421 N CAUSEWAY BLVD #1000
METAIRIE, LA 70002

111 VETERANS BLVD
METAIRIE, LA 70005

186 JEAN LAFITTE BLVD
LAFITTE, LA 70067

10800 RIVER RD
WESTWEGO, LA 70094

4409 UTICA ST #200
METAIRIE, LA 70006

NAICS
238990

236220

333298

811213

524210

531390

623110

541110

541211

213112

326199

541330

NAICS DESCRIPTION
All Other Specialty Trade
Contractors

Laboratories: testing,
nondestructive, soil,
environmental and construction

All Other Industrial Machinery
Manufacturing

Communication Equipment
Repair and Maintenance

Insurance Agencies and
Brokerages

Other Activities Related to Real
Estate

Nursing Care Facilities

law firm

Offices of Certified Public
Accountants

Manufactures jack-up boats and
coil tubing equipment

All Other Plastics Product
Manufacturing

Engineering Services

EMPLOYEES
100

99

98

88

88

87

85

85

80

80

76

75
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COMPANY
A 1 ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC

LUDWIG BUILDINGS ENTERPRISES LLC

EUSTIS ENGINEERING SERVICES LLC

Total: 61

MAILING ADDRESS
2783 LAPALCO BLVD
HARVEY, LA 70058

PO BOX 23134
HARAHAN, LA 70183

3011 28TH ST
METAIRIE, LA 70002

LOCATION ADDRESS
2783 LAPALCO BLVD
HARVEY, LA 70058

521 TIME SAVER AVE
HARAHAN, LA

3011 28TH ST
METAIRIE, LA 70002

NAICS
238210

332312

423440

NAICS DESCRIPTION
Electrical Contractors and Other
Wiring Installation Contractors

Fabricated Structural Metal
Manufacturing

Other Commercial Equipment
Merchant Wholesalers

EMPLOYEES
75

75

75

While attempting to ensure that the information in this report is up to date, JEDCO cannot guarantee its 100% accuracy. This information is provided "as is" with no expressed or implied warranty
and JEDCO hereby expressly disclaims any responsibility for any errors or omissions or for the results obtained from the use of this information. Any mistakes in this information that are brought to

our attention will be corrected as soon as possible.
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